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Name  Company/Agency Email Address Phone Number

Prime Contractor (must 
have Class "B" license 
to submit bid) LBE?

Eric Skyta Buhler Commercial eric@buhlercommerical.com 973‐207‐6544 Yes Yes
Alex Ferrer Zoleman Construction, Inc. bibi@zoleman.com 408‐691‐5918 Yes N/A
Colin Byrne BBJ Electric Colin@bbjelectric.com 415 740 2857 Yes Yes
Bibi Sharma Zolman Construction bibinaz@zolmn.com 650‐642‐4883 Yes N/A
Charlie Vaughan Buteo Builders charlie@buteobuilders.com 415‐519‐0735 Yes Yes
Joy Resngit Cal Elite Builders joyr@calelitebuilders.net 707‐759‐5541 Yes No
Abigail Rico Cal Elite Builders abigailr@calelitebuilders.net 707‐759‐5541 Yes No
Matty Herrera‐Salamy Angotti & Reilly matty@angotti‐reilly.com 415‐575‐3700 ext. 250 Yes Yes
Kevin Reilly Angotti & Reilly estimating@angotti‐reilly.com 415‐575‐3700 Yes Yes
Jeff Gressard Trico Construction bids@tricoconstruction.com 415‐543‐2100 Yes Yes
Mike Schalchi NBC Construction & Engineering Inc. msnbcinc@gmail.com 925‐322‐7473 Yes Yes
Michelle Flores TEC Accutite mflores@tecaccutite.com 650‐616‐1200 No No
Chris Richards GHD  chris.richards@ghd.com 707‐523‐1010 N/A N/A
Dan Reiter GHD dan.reiter@ghd.com 707‐696‐2114 N/A N/A
Sherry Katz San Francisco Public Works sherry.katz@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2759 N/A N/A
Sean O'Brien San Francisco Public Works sean.obrien@sfdpw.org 415‐602‐4652 N/A N/A
Ritha Rivas San Francisco Public Works ritha.rivas@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2884 N/A N/A
Josh Vaughan San Francisco Public Works joshua.vaughan@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2879 N/A N/A
Ray Birmingham San Francisco Public Works ray.birmingham@sfdpw.org 415‐244‐9748 N/A N/A
Captain Stephen McPartlan SFFD stephen.mcpartlan@sfgov.org N/A N/A
Assistant Deputy Chief Dawn DeWitt SFFD dawn.dewitt@sfgov.org N/A N/A
Anna Liu OLSE anna.liu@sfgov.org 415‐554‐5404 N/A N/A
Finbarr (Fionbarra) Jewell CMD finbarr.jewell@sfgov.org N/A N/A
A.J. Thomas, Esq. OEWD aj.thomas@sfgov.org N/A N/A
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